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Bus 137 Ciudad Puerta de Hierro - Fuencarral Go to website

Direction
Fuencarral — José Fentanes - Mártires Maristas

40 stops

Open route schedule

Fuencarral

Fuencarral

Anastasia López - Braille

Campo De Calatrava

Plaza Tres Olivos

Aldonza Lorenzo

Afueras A Valverde

Fuente De La Carra

Nuestra Señora Valverde - Manuel Villarta

Nuestra Señora De Valverde - Sumatra

Nuestra Señora De Valverde - Islas Jarvi

Llano Castellano - Herrera Oria

Llano Castellano - Valdegovia

Llano Castellano - Francisco Sancha

San Modesto - Marcos Orueta

Ángel Múgica

Virgen De Aranzazu

Virgen De Aranzazu - San Dacio

San Modesto - San Dacio

Pedro Rico - Hospital La Paz

Monforte De Lemos - Parque Norte

Route schedule
Fuencarral — José Fentanes - Mártires Maristas

Monday 06:00-23:00

Tuesday 06:00-23:00

Wednesday 06:00-23:00

Thursday 06:00-23:00

Friday 06:00-23:00

Saturday 06:00-23:00

Sunday 07:00-23:00

Route info

Direction: Fuencarral

Stops: 40

Trip Duration: 0 hour 48 min
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Monforte De Lemos - Polideportivo

Monforte De Lemos - Puentecesures

Monforte De Lemos - Parque Bomberos

Monforte De Lemos - Finisterre

La Vaguada

Junta Municipal Fuencarral

Parque De La Vaguada

Monforte De Lemos - Ganapanes

Metro Peñagrande

La Bañeza - Cándido Mateos

César Manrique - Chantada

Joaquín Lorenzo - Avenida Ilustración

López Ibor - Joaquín Lorenzo

Doctor Castroviejo - López Ibor

López Ibor - Isla Cristina

Nueva Zelanda - Ruperto Andrés

Nueva Zelanda - Isla De Oza

José Fentanes - Isla De Oza

José Fentanes - Mártires Maristas



Direction
José Fentanes - Mártires Maristas — Fuencarral

40 stops

Open route schedule

José Fentanes - Mártires Maristas

Fernández Clausells - Mártires Maristas

Fernández Clausells - Isla De Oza

Isla De Oza - San Martín De Porres

San Martín De Porres - Artesa De Segre

San Martín De Porres - Guisando

Doctor Castroviejo - López Ibor

Joaquín Lorenzo - Doctor Castroviejo

Joaquín Lorenzo - Isla Malaita

César Manrique - Chantada

La Bañeza - Cándido Mateos

Metro Peñagrande

Monforte De Lemos - Ganapanes

Parque De La Vaguada

Junta Municipal Fuencarral

Monforte De Lemos - La Vaguada

Monforte De Lemos - Finisterre

Monforte De Lemos - Parque Bomberos

Monforte De Lemos - Puentecesures

Monforte De Lemos - Parque Norte

Begoñahospital La Paz

Pedro Rico - Hospital La Paz

Metro Begoña

San Modesto - Marcos Orueta

Llano Castellano - Francisco Sancha

Route schedule
José Fentanes - Mártires Maristas — Fuencarral

Monday 06:30-23:15

Tuesday 06:30-23:15

Wednesday 06:30-23:15

Thursday 06:30-23:15

Friday 06:30-23:15

Saturday 06:30-23:15

Sunday 07:00-23:15

Route info

Direction: José Fentanes - Mártires Maristas

Stops: 40

Trip Duration: 0 hour 50 min

https://busmaps.com/en/spain/public_transit-line-137-1946389066-1641424119


Llano Castellano - Manuel Tovar

Llano Castellano - Valdegovia

Llano Castellano - Herrera Oria

Nuestra Señora De Valverde - Islas Jarvi

Nuestra Señora De Valverde - Sumatra

Nuestra Señora Valverde - Manuel Villarta

Fuente De La Carra

Afueras A Valverde

Aldonza Lorenzo

Plaza Tres Olivos

Campo De Calatrava

Anastasia López - Braille

Braille - Molins De Rey

Braille - Caldas De Estrach

Fuencarral

137 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Madrid

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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